CUENTAS 2017

FECHA CONCEPTO INGRESOS |GASTOS SALDO
01/ene|SALDO IBER- CAJA 2016 2.202,47 €
02/ene|GRAFICAS CARMEN 45,00 € | 2.157,47 €
16/ene| COMISIONES Y GASTOS 1,35€| 2.156,12 €
17/ene| DONATIVO LET'S PLAY 85,00 € 224112 €
17/ene|SOCIO NUEVO MANO 7,00 € 2.24812 €
20/ene(BOCADILLO VIAJE MADRID 30,21€| 221791 €
20/ene|CABRERO E HIJOS 53,16 € | 2.164,75€
24/mar|COPISTERIA TRUEKE 12,10€ | 2.152,65 €
25/ene|CUOTA 2016 FEDERACION 85,00 €| 2.067,65€
25/ene|CENA FEDERACION 40,00 €| 2.027,65 €
08/mar|SUBVENCION AYTO 1.352,00 € 3.379,65 €
08/mar|SUBVENCION AYTO 1.355,20 € 4.734,85 €
16/mar|INTERESES Y GASTOS 12,50 €| 4.722,35€
26/mar|FRUTERIA TRUEKE 35,00 €| 4.687,35€

10/abr|COMISIONES Y GASTOS 1,00€ | 4.686,35€
20/abr[SUBVENCION AYTO 1.054,37 € 5.740,72 €
23/may|COPISTERIA TRUEKE 9,08€| 5.731,64 €
06/jun| CABRERO E HIJOS 698,47 € | 5.033,17 €
16/jun|{INTERESES Y GASTOS 12,60 € | 5.020,67 €
22/jun]ANUNCIOS POROGRAMA FIESTAS 1.945,20 € 6.965,87 €
24/jun|ACTUACION RAUL GIMENEZ 110,00 € | 6.855,87 €
25/jun|VARIOS FIESTAS 15,60 € | 6.840,27 €
27/jun|ACTUACION INFANTIL 300,00 € | 6.540,27 €
01/jul[ DONATIVOS FIESTAS 176,31 € 6.716,58 €
01/jul|[RONDA JOTAS 300,00 € | 6.416,58 €
01/jul| CENA MAIRALESAS 43,00€| 6.373,58 €
03/jul|GRAFICAS CARMEN 1.294,70€ | 5.078,88 €
04/jul|OLGA MAIRAL FLORES 110,00 € | 4.968,88 €
04/jul|DULCYSA 293,00 € | 4.675,88 €
05/jul|REMESA RECIBOS SOCIOS 1.701,00 € 6.376,88 €
05/jul|SOCIOS MANO 14 98,00 € 6.474,88 €
05/jul| COMISIONES Y GASTOS 78,35€ | 6.396,53 €
06/jul| DOCUMENTOS DEVUELTOS 15 105,00 € | 6.291,53 €
06/jul| GASTOS DEVOLUCION 32,86 € | 6.258,67 €
10/jul[ DULCYSA 4,00€ | 6.254,67 €
10/jul|[JOYERIA LACASA 547,00 € | 5.707,67 €
11/jul| CABRERO E HIJOS 132,33€ | 5.575,34 €
22/jul|[CAFE CONCIERTO MALENA 250,00 € | 5.325,34 €
22/jull TORTAS MALENA 24,00€| 5.301,34 €
22/jul|VARIOS COMIDA MALENA 6,43€ | 5.29491¢€
22/jul| TARTAS COMIDA MALENA 27,00€ | 5.267,91€
22/jul|SOBRANTE COMIDA MALENA 210,00 € 547791 €
22/jul|PIROCARNAVAL 22,00€| 5.45591€
27/jul|BLUE MEDIA ANUNCIO ALTOARAGON 105,27 € | 5.350,64 €




01/ago|LIBRO PETER SAURA 15,00 €| 5.335,64 €
05/ago|DONATIVO BURTON RAMON ACIN 50,00 € | 5.285,64 €
05/ago|OFRENDA LORETO 33,00 €| 5.252,64 €
09/ago|CABRERO E HIJOS 118,39 € | 5.134,256€
17/ago|EXTINTORES NOGUERAS 141,15€ | 4.993,10 €
30/ago| TASAS MALENA 88,71 €| 4.904,39 €
11/sep|CABRERO E HIJOS 130,81 €| 4.773,58 €
12/sep| TORTAS STO XTO PALOMAR 30,00 €| 4.743,58 €
12/sep| TORTAS STO XTO SANTOLARIA 30,00€| 4.713,58 €
13/sep|CARLIN OFICINA 56,26 € | 4.657,32 €
18/sep|INTERESES Y GASTOS 12,50 €| 4.644,82 €
19/sep|DULCYSA 165,00 € | 4.479,82 €
06/oct| CABRERO E HIJOS 13,98 € | 4.465,84 €
09/oct| CABRERO E HIJOS 792€| 445792€
16/0ct| COMISIONES Y GASTOS 0,50 €| 4.457,42¢€
16/oct|HALLOWEEN 585€ | 445157 €
16/oct|HALLOWEEN 50,55 €| 4.401,02€
18/oct|HALLOWEEN 43,17 €| 4.357,85€
19/oct|HALLOWEEN 6,95€ | 4.350,90 €
20/oct|HALLOWEEN 17,90 € | 4.333,00 €
27/oct|HALLOWEEN 3,75€ | 4.329,25 €
27/oct|HALLOWEEN 0,75€ | 4.328,50 €
27/oct|HALLOWEEN 6,00 € | 4.322,50 €
27/oct| CABRERO E HIJOS 112,82 € | 4.209,68 €
30/oct|HALLOWEEN 33,90€| 4.175,78 €
07/nov|CABRERO E HIJOS 8,67 €| 4.167,21 €
28/nov|CABRERO E HIJOS 460,33 €| 3.706,88 €
28/nov|FRA. POESIA PATIOS AZOTEAS 900,00 € | 2.806,88 €
28/nov|COMISIONES Y GASTOS 3,60€ | 2.803,28 €
14/dic| EMPANADICOS MALENA 36,00€ | 2.767,28 €
14/dic| DONATIVO CORAL BELEN 60,00 €| 2.707,28 €
15/dic| SOBRANTE COMIDA NAVIDAD 114,00 € 2.821,28 €
15/dic| VARIOS COMIDA NAVIDAD 23,30 €| 2.797,98 €
18/dic|INTERESES Y GASTOS 12,50 €| 2.785,48 €
20/dic|SEGURO 279,01 € | 2.506,47 €
21/dic|VILLANCICOS ACORDANZA 9456 € | 2.411,91€
21/dic|EMPANADICOS NAVIDAD 40,00 €| 2.371,91 €
21/dic| CABRERO E HIJOS 144,91 € | 2.227,00 €
27/dic|FRA TECMOLDE BELEN MALENA 1.300,00 € 927,00 €
27/dic| COMISIONES Y GASTOS 2,40 € 924,60 €
28/dic| SUBVENCION AYTO FIESTAS 1.721,43 € 2.646,03 €
31/dic| REUNIONES COMUNIDADES 6 120,00 € 2.766,03 €
31/dic| GASTOS BAR 2017 219,50 € | 2.546,53 €
31/dic| DONATIVO LET'S PLAY 105,00 € 2.651,53 €
SALDO IBERCAJA 1.730,96 €
SALDO EN CAJA 920,57 €

SALDO TOTAL

2.651,53 €
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